MP43 series
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
Model MP43C(Compound) MP43V (Vacuum) MP43P (Positive)
Rated pressure range ─100.0~100.0 kPa ─101.3  ~0.0 kPa 0 ~ 1.000 MPa
Set pressure range ─101.0~101.0 kPa ─101.3 ~ 10.0 kPa ─0.100 ~ 1.000 MPa
Withstand pressure 300 kPa 1.5 MPa
Fluid Filtered air, Non-corrosive / Non-flammable gas
Set pressure

       (PA-D)
MP43C ─ 010 ─ F1
Order example
MODEL
OUTPUT METHOD
010: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
011: 2 NPN output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
02  : 2 NPN output + Copy function
030: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
031: 2 PNP output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
04  : 2 PNP output + Copy function
PRESSURE PORT
F1: R1/8, M5×0.8
F2: NPT1/8, #10-32UNF
F3: G1/8, M5×0.8
PRESSURE RANGE
C: Compound
(─101.0~101.0 kPa)
V: Vacuum
(─101.3~10.0 kPa)
P: Positive
(─0.1~1.0 MPa)
Model MP43□-010 MP43□-011 MP43□-02